BA
LU
ST
RA
DE
S
www.pacificcolumns.com          Phone 1.800.294.1098 • 1.714.630.4550 U.S. and Canada          Fax 1.714.630.4549 U.S. and Canada17 BL
7" Balustrade System

BAL5X32WF 7 3/16"
BA
LU
ST
RA
DE
S
www.pacificcolumns.com          Phone 1.800.294.1098 • 1.714.630.4550 U.S. and Canada          Fax 1.714.630.4549 U.S. and Canada21 BL
7" Balustrade System
Bottom Rail
Part Number Length
Baluster Rail Installation Kit*
(See Installation Guide Page 34)
Rail Support Block
(See Below)
BBR7X96 96" BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBR7X120 120" BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBR7X144 144" BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
*Connects both ends of one 7" Rail to applications.
May be used for corner or butt connections into NP8X48 or PP8X96.
(2 qty.) 4" wide x 1 ½" x 2" Angle Brackets.
(8 qty.) #14 x 2 ½" Stainless Steel Flat Head Screws.
7" Balustrade System
Rail Support Block
Part Number
RSB4X4X6
Rail Support Blocks should be placed under the Bottom Rail at a span of every 48" or less. These blocks can be trimmed for height.
7" Balustrade System
Top Rail
Part Number Length
Baluster Rail Installation Kit*
(See Installation Guide Page 34)
BTR7X96 96" BRK6-7
BTR7X120 120" BRK6-7
BTR7X144 144" BRK6-7
*Connects both ends of one 7" Rail to applications.
May be used for corner or butt connections into NP8X48 or PP8X96.
(2 qty.) 4" wide x 1 ½" x 2" Angle Brackets.
(8 qty.) #14 x 2 ½" Stainless Steel Flat Head Screws.
BALUSTRADES
www.pacificcolumns.com          Phone 1.800.294.1098 • 1.714.630.4550 U.S. and Canada          Fax 1.714.630.4549 U.S. and Canada 22 BL
7" Balustrade System
Baluster Top Rail Radius
Part Number Radius Center Line Length
Baluster Rail Installation Kit*
(See Installation Guide Page 34)
BTRR7X24 24"  75" ( 1/2 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X58 57 1/2" 96" ( 1/4 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X63 63"  99" ( 1/4 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X75 74 3/4" 125" ( 1/4 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X80 80"  100" ( 1/5 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X96 96"  120" ( 1/5 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X108 108"  85" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X125 125 1/4" 98" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X126 125 1/2" 98" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X138 138 1/2" 74" ( 1/12 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X158 158"  123" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X173 173 1/2"  109" ( 1/10 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X210 210"  120" ( 1/11 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X271 271"  96" ( 1/16 Circle)  BRK6-7
BTRR7X297 296 5/8" 147" ( 1/13 Circle)  BRK6-7
*Connects both ends of one 7" Rail to applications.
May be used for corner or butt connections into NP8X48 or PP8X96.
(2 qty.) 4" wide x 1 ½" x 2" Angle Brackets.
(8 qty.) #14 x 2 ½" Stainless Steel Flat Head Screws.
7" Balustrade System
Baluster Bottom Rail Radius
Part Number Radius Center Line Length
Baluster Rail Installation Kit*
(See Installation Guide Page 34)
Rail Support Block
(Page 21 BL)
BBRR7X24 24"  75" ( 1/2 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X58 57 1/2" 96" ( 1/4 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X63 63"  99" ( 1/4 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X75 74 3/4" 125" ( 1/4 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X80 80"  100" ( 1/5 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X96 96"  120" ( 1/5 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X108 108"  85" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
CHART CONTINUED ON FOLLOWING PAGE.
BA
LU
ST
RA
DE
S
www.pacificcolumns.com          Phone 1.800.294.1098 • 1.714.630.4550 U.S. and Canada          Fax 1.714.630.4549 U.S. and Canada23 BL
7" Balustrade System
Baluster Bottom Rail Radius (continued)
Part Number Radius Center Line Length
Baluster Rail Installation Kit*
(See Installation Guide Page 34)
Rail Support Block
(Page 21 BL)
BBRR7X125 125 1/4" 98" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X126 125 1/2" 98" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X138 138 1/2" 74" ( 1/12 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X158 158"  123" ( 1/8 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X173 173 1/2"  109" ( 1/10 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X210 210"  120" ( 1/11 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X271 271"  96" ( 1/16 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
BBRR7X297 296 5/8" 147" ( 1/13 Circle)  BRK6-7 RSB4X4X6
*Connects both ends of one 7" Rail to applications.
May be used for corner or butt connections into NP8X48 or PP8X96.
(2 qty.) 4" wide x 1 ½" x 2" Angle Brackets.